
Team Photo Day 

Sunday 29 April 
All juniors teams are requested to book a time to attend on Sunday April 29th to have their team photos taken. Senior 

teams who wish to purchase team photos need to email Roselynbrown.wabc@gmail.com to book at time. It is preferable 

that all players are wearing the same game uniform (old or new) if possible. Once all places are taken please email 

Roselyn if you wish to book a session. 

Time Team Contact Details – Team Manager, email & phone number 

0820 U14 Div 1 Boys Amanda Bruce, abruce@stpeters.sa.edu.au, 0421 117 456 

0830 U14 Div 4 Boys Scott Hill hillsc@adam.com.au 0423000620 

0840 U16 Div2 Girls Kylie Hill kylie0503@adam,com.au 0403133882 

0850 U14 Div 5 Boys Liz Zrinski-Smith 0409674420 

0900 U10 Div 1 Girls Bronwyn Jolly dbjolly@bigpond.com 0438523968 

0910 U10 Div 2 Girls Red Alisha Wiese wiesehomes@live.com.au 0437004767 

0920 U10 Div 2 Girls Black Rachel Loveday racheltomandoliver@gmail.com 0439883362 

0930 U18 Div2 Boys Trevor Doak doaktrevor@gmail.com 0437385955 

0940 U14 Div2 Boys  Blake Truslove j.truslove@fugro.com  

0950 U16 Div 3 Girls Samantha Stephenson sammstephenson@outlook.com  

1000 U14 Div 6 Boys Black Brigette Prideaux 0423985239 

1010 U18 Div1 Boys Geoff Dodd doddkearney@yahoo.com 0434078559 

1020 U12 Div 3 Girls Black Thomas Beales Thomas.beales@sky.com 0423282262 

1030 U12 Div 3 Girls Red Thomas Beales Thomas.beales@sky.com 0423282262 

1040   

1050 U12 Div1 Girls  Dion dagrieger@gmail.com  

1100 U14 Div 1 Girls Dion dagrieger@gmail.com  

1110 U14 Div 2 Girls Dion / Alyssa dagrieger@gmail.com  

1120 U14 Div 3 Boys  Brett marinoffs@bigpond.com  

1130 U12 Div 2 Girls Jenny Rankin jennyrankin@gmail.com  

1140 U18 Div 2 Girls Linda Bozo mlby@adam.com.au 0468957174 

1150 U10 Div 3 Boys Black Belinda Haines Belinda.haines@gmail.com 0447569740 

1200 U16 Div 1 Boys Andrew Nowak 0405154511 

1210 U16 Div 2 Boys Andrew Nowak 0405154511 

1220   

1230 U16 Div 1 Girls Mel Parish mparish@heritageseeds.com.au 0404463186 

1240 U10 Div3 Boys Red Dion dagrieger@gmail.com 

1250 U12 Div 4 Girls Vanessa mycesweeney@iprimus.com.au 0422884066 

1300 U14 Div 4 Girls  Rachelle Price rachelleprice27@yahoo.com.au 0406233438 

1310 U18 Div 3 Boys  Anthony Evans 0412142871  

1320 U16 Div 4 Boys Andrew Nowak 0405154511 

1330 U12 Div 4 Boys Rachelle Price rachelleprice27@yahoo.com.au 0406233438 

1340 U16 Div 5 Boys Black Andrew Nowak 0405154511 

1350 U16 Div 5 Boys Red Andrew Nowak 0405154511 

1400 U10 Div 1 Boys Bianca Pisoni Bianca_kennaway@hotmail.com 0402285887 

1410 U12 Div 2 Boys Kirsty McDonald kirstyclimas@hotmail.com 

1420 U12 Div 1 Boys Amanda Shaw shaw.amanda@yahoo.com.au 0427397705           

1430   

1440 U10 Div 2 Boys Karyn Remfrey karynremphrey@hotmail.com 

1450 U16 Div 7 Boys  Andrew Nowak 0405154511 

1500 U12 Div 3 Boys Morgan Todd morgan.todd@sa.gov.au 0401365925 

1510 U12 Div 5 Boys Red Rachel Loveday 0439883362 

1520 U14 Div 3 Girls Fran Rennie 0403786708 

1530 U14 Div 6 Red Boys Paul Force 0408924574 forcepaul@gmail.com 

1540 U12 Div5 Boys Black Drew Hutt drewhutt206@gmail.com 0424956618 

1550 U16 Div 6 Boys  Mel Davis melandmatdavis@hotmail.com 0490825004 

1600 U23 Div 3,4 &5 Men Trevor Doak doaktrevor@gmail.com  
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